Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday
White 1100-1115
Practice started at 10:59:42

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/16/2012 11:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:07.255 +1.560 11:05:39.043
(44a) Rasmus Vendelbo S?rensen (-??-) - 1671629 - 3 1:06.078 +0.383 11:06:45.121
1 1:05.518 +2.685 11:04:31.082 1 1:05.333 +1.305 11:04:34.198 4 1:06.409 +0.714 11:07:51.530
2 1:05.507 +2.674 11:05:36.589 2 1:06.429 +2.401 11:05:40.627 5 1:08.112 +2.417 11:08:59.642
3 1:03.648 +0.815 11:06:40.237 3 1:05.268 +1.240 11:06:45.895 6 1:05.995 +0.300 11:10:05.637
4 1:03.050 +0.217 11:07:43.287 4 1:04.585 +0.557 11:07:50.480 7 1:05.695 11:11:11.332
5 1:02.833 11:08:46.120 5 1:04.915 +0.887 11:08:55.395 8 1:06.023 +0.328 11:12:17.355
6 1:09.644 +6.811 11:09:55.764 6 1:04.028 11:09:59.423 9 1:06.270 +0.575 11:13:23.625
7 1:04.958 +2.125 11:11:00.722 7 1:04.666 +0.638 11:11:04.089
8 1:17.213 +14.380 11:12:17.935 8 1:04.507 +0.479 11:12:08.596 (62) Claes Grane
9 1:05.205 +1.177 11:13:13.801 1 1:07.056 +1.360 11:04:32.475
(52) Alex Lind 2 1:07.014 +1.318 11:05:39.489
1 1:06.176 +2.634 11:04:30.184 (13) Ren, Prang 3 1:06.418 +0.722 11:06:45.907
2 1:05.055 +1.513 11:05:35.239 1 1:08.233 +4.032 11:05:01.708 4 1:06.018 +0.322 11:07:51.925
3 1:04.651 +1.109 11:06:39.890 2 1:06.586 +2.385 11:06:08.294 5 1:06.319 +0.623 11:08:58.244
4 1:05.160 +1.618 11:07:45.050 3 1:05.160 +0.959 11:07:13.454 6 1:05.885 +0.189 11:10:04.129
5 1:03.542 11:08:48.592 4 1:04.201 11:08:17.655 7 1:05.696 11:11:09.825
6 1:05.464 +1.922 11:09:54.056 8 1:05.916 +0.220 11:12:15.741
7 1:05.985 +2.443 11:11:00.041 (17) Kim R's Jensen 9 1:06.029 +0.333 11:13:21.770
8 1:06.301 +2.759 11:12:06.342 1 1:05.863 +1.382 11:04:33.875
2 1:05.058 +0.577 11:05:38.933 (94b) Heini Guttesen
(953) Arne Andersson 3 1:04.481 11:06:43.414 1 1:09.923 +4.216 11:05:14.707
1 1:03.613 11:04:23.629 4 1:05.127 +0.646 11:07:48.541 2 1:07.740 +2.033 11:06:22.447
2 1:04.734 +1.121 11:05:28.363 5 1:05.321 +0.840 11:08:53.862 3 1:07.306 +1.599 11:07:29.753
3 1:04.601 +0.988 11:06:32.964 6 1:05.155 +0.674 11:09:59.017 4 1:05.888 +0.181 11:08:35.641
4 1:04.013 +0.400 11:07:36.977 7 1:05.121 +0.640 11:11:04.138 5 1:06.140 +0.433 11:09:41.781
5 1:05.595 +1.982 11:08:42.572 8 1:04.906 +0.425 11:12:09.044 6 1:06.554 +0.847 11:10:48.335
6 1:04.663 +1.050 11:09:47.235 9 1:05.100 +0.619 11:13:14.144 7 1:05.707 11:11:54.042
7 1:04.731 +1.118 11:10:51.966 8 1:06.565 +0.858 11:13:00.607
8 1:03.686 +0.073 11:11:55.652 (11b) john andersson
9 1:05.142 +1.529 11:13:00.794 1 1:06.426 +1.772 11:04:30.892 (94a) Felix Valentin
2 1:07.124 +2.470 11:05:38.016 1 1:10.706 +4.976 11:04:46.760
(334) Teddy Lind S?rensen 3 1:04.654 11:06:42.670 2 1:09.133 +3.403 11:05:55.893
1 1:05.749 +2.098 11:04:31.629 4 1:06.045 +1.391 11:07:48.715 3 1:09.440 +3.710 11:07:05.333
2 1:05.692 +2.041 11:05:37.321 5 1:08.778 +4.124 11:08:57.493 4 1:07.031 +1.301 11:08:12.364
3 1:04.262 +0.611 11:06:41.583 6 1:06.275 +1.621 11:10:03.768 5 1:06.512 +0.782 11:09:18.876
4 1:04.719 +1.068 11:07:46.302 7 1:05.845 +1.191 11:11:09.613 6 1:06.038 +0.308 11:10:24.914
5 1:03.651 11:08:49.953 8 1:06.826 +2.172 11:12:16.439 7 1:06.114 +0.384 11:11:31.028
6 1:04.277 +0.626 11:09:54.230 9 1:05.671 +1.017 11:13:22.110 8 1:05.730 11:12:36.758
7 1:04.836 +1.185 11:10:59.066
8 1:20.050 +16.399 11:12:19.116 (121) Marcus Ald,n (19a) mike kristiansen
1 1:07.461 +2.447 11:05:00.641 1 3:41.285 +2:35.464 11:03:27.071
(28a) Michael Poulsen 2 1:07.305 +2.291 11:06:07.946 2 1:05.821 11:04:32.892
1 1:06.908 +3.236 11:05:12.277 3 1:05.240 +0.226 11:07:13.186 3 1:07.428 +1.607 11:05:40.320
2 1:06.686 +3.014 11:06:18.963 4 1:05.776 +0.762 11:08:18.962 4 1:06.191 +0.370 11:06:46.511
3 1:05.559 +1.887 11:07:24.522 5 1:05.417 +0.403 11:09:24.379 5 1:16.000 +10.179 11:08:02.511
4 1:05.335 +1.663 11:08:29.857 6 1:05.014 11:10:29.393
5 1:05.049 +1.377 11:09:34.906 7 1:07.133 +2.119 11:11:36.526 (196a) Viktor Osberg
6 1:04.297 +0.625 11:10:39.203 8 1:07.150 +2.136 11:12:43.676 1 1:06.936 +1.110 11:04:56.049
7 1:03.672 11:11:42.875 2 1:07.305 +1.479 11:06:03.354
8 1:04.900 +1.228 11:12:47.775 (131) Jonas Dalager 3 1:08.299 +2.473 11:07:11.653
1 1:06.057 +1.028 11:04:41.884 4 1:07.209 +1.383 11:08:18.862
(4a) Jens Rasmussen 2 1:06.060 +1.031 11:05:47.944 5 1:07.131 +1.305 11:09:25.993
1 1:05.056 +1.276 11:04:53.608 3 1:05.176 +0.147 11:06:53.120 6 1:07.526 +1.700 11:10:33.519
1:05.163 +1.383 11:05:58.771 4 1:05.029 11:07:58.149 7 1:05.908 +0.082 11:11:39.427
3 1:06.645 +2.865 11:07:05.416 5 1:05.308 +0.279 11:09:03.457 8 1:05.826 11:12:45.253
4 1:05.487 +1.707 11:08:10.903 6 1:05.101 +0.072 11:10:08.558
5 1:04.020 +0.240 11:09:14.923 7 1:15.173 +10.144 11:11:23.731 (73) Kim Wisteihn Larsen
6 1:04.858 +1.078 11:10:19.781 1 1:08.483 +1.901 11:05:15.335
7 1:03.780 11:11:23.561 (59a) Lars Karlsson 2 1:07.837 +1.255 11:06:23.172
8 1:05.861 +2.081 11:12:29.422 1 1:06.905 +1.210 11:04:31.788 3 1:07.527 +0.945 11:07:30.699
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday

White 1100-1115
Practice started at 10:59:42

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:06.690 +0.108 11:08:37.389
5 1:06.582 11:09:43.971
6 1:07.863 +1.281 11:10:51.834
7 1:06.832 +0.250 11:11:58.666
8 1:07.431 +0.849 11:13:06.097
(76) Keld Sommer
1 1:36.075 +29.421 11:05:55.382
2 1:11.282 +4.628 11:07:06.664
3 1:07.159 +0.505 11:08:13.823
4 1:06.654 11:09:20.477
5 1:06.849 +0.195 11:10:27.326
6 1:17.054 +10.400 11:11:44.380
(40) Tomas Andersson
1 1:09.618 +2.846 11:04:49.952
2 1:07.811 +1.039 11:05:57.763
3 1:08.976 +2.204 11:07:06.739
4 1:07.051 +0.279 11:08:13.790
5 1:06.810 +0.038 11:09:20.600
6 1:06.987 +0.215 11:10:27.587
7 1:08.753 +1.981 11:11:36.340
8 1:06.772 11:12:43.112
(6) Frank Hansen
1 1:10.110 +3.250 11:05:16.887
2 1:09.224 +2.364 11:06:26.111
3 1:08.321 +1.461 11:07:34.432
4 1:08.640 +1.780 11:08:43.072
5 1:07.238 +0.378 11:09:50.310
6 1:06.860 11:10:57.170
7 1:08.936 +2.076 11:12:06.106
8 1:07.958 +1.098 11:13:14.064
(182) Jeppe Olesen
1 1:08.279 +1.003 11:04:54.886
2 1:08.141 +0.865 11:06:03.027
3 1:07.948 +0.672 11:07:10.975
4 1:07.490 +0.214 11:08:18.465
5 1:07.276 11:09:25.741
6 1:08.595 +1.319 11:10:34.336
7 1:08.272 +0.996 11:11:42.608
8 1:07.859 +0.583 11:12:50.467
(5) Robert Petersen
1 1:09.878 +2.588 11:05:22.330
2 1:08.114 +0.824 11:06:30.444
3 1:08.351 +1.061 11:07:38.795
4 1:07.290 11:08:46.085
5 1:07.912 +0.622 11:09:53.997
6 1:08.976 +1.686 11:11:02.973
(75a) Hans Boldt Jensen
1 1:08.603 +0.678 11:05:18.689
2 1:08.682 +0.757 11:06:27.371
3 1:07.925 11:07:35.296
4 1:08.855 +0.930 11:08:44.151
5 1:18.396 +10.471 11:10:02.547
(35) jan bille carstensen
1 1:08.543 +0.387 11:05:11.771

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:09.633 +1.477 11:06:21.404
3 1:09.106 +0.950 11:07:30.510
4 1:09.066 +0.910 11:08:39.576
5 1:08.672 +0.516 11:09:48.248
6 1:08.515 +0.359 11:10:56.763
7 1:08.156 11:12:04.919
8 1:08.974 +0.818 11:13:13.893
(-??-) - 6294459 -
1 1:11.346 +2.983 11:05:16.265
2 1:08.878 +0.515 11:06:25.143
3 1:08.732 +0.369 11:07:33.875
4 1:08.772 +0.409 11:08:42.647
5 1:09.657 +1.294 11:09:52.304
6 1:09.967 +1.604 11:11:02.271
7 1:09.073 +0.710 11:12:11.344
8 1:08.363 11:13:19.707
(4b) Claus Hermansen
1 1:13.528 +3.108 11:05:23.939
2 1:12.882 +2.462 11:06:36.821
3 1:11.842 +1.422 11:07:48.663
4 1:12.429 +2.009 11:09:01.092
5 1:10.599 +0.179 11:10:11.691
6 1:10.420 11:11:22.111
7 1:11.164 +0.744 11:12:33.275
(163) Nicolai Sommer
1 1:34.595 11:05:47.678
2 1:49.312 +14.717 11:07:36.990

Lap

8/16/2012 11:00

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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